

Order no.55 dtd 16.09.25.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

E/R of W/A not yet received.

P. O. is on leave. Ld .Judge,Special Court (EC Act),Berhampore in -charge.

Ld P.P in-charge and Ld. defence counsel are present.

Fix 26.03.26 for E/R of W/A.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-charge)